OP \$65.00 4467392

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM529884

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SPA810 LICENSING, LLC		05/21/2019	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MEDSPA810 LICENSING, LLC	
Street Address:	4 Independence Way, Suite 120	
City:	Princeton	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	08540	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	4467392	SPA810	
Registration Number:	4981109	SPA 810 LASER, SKIN & MASSAGE	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6237484555

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 480-719-4800
Email: jackie@wslaw.net
Correspondent Name: James A. Ullman

Address Line 1:9943 East Bell Road, Suite 105Address Line 2:Warshawsky Seltzer PLLCAddress Line 4:Scottsdale, ARIZONA 85260

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James A. Ullman
SIGNATURE:	/jau/
DATE SIGNED:	06/29/2019

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006682 FRAME: 0256

900504652 REEL: 006682 F

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006682 FRAME: 0257

RECORDED: 06/29/2019